CHAMPS Midwest Regional XC Championships - Results - Cross Country Meet
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Team Results Management

CHAMPS Midwest Regional XC Cham...

Sat, Nov 26, 2022 @ Dannehl XC Course, Un...

< Mens 5,000 Meters Championship

All Grades ~
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12 Hunter Jones

12 Kole Mathison
12 Noah Breker

11 Cameron Todd
12 Benne Anderson
12 Connor Ackley

12 Simeon Birnbaum

11 Connell Alford
11 Seth Norder
12 Tommy Rice

10 Amanuel (Manny) Putz

12 Liam Newhart

11 Tony Provenzano
12 Aidan Jones

12 Oliver Burns

10 Juan Gonzalez
11 Andrew Hauser
12 Lezawe Osterink
10 Salvador Wirth
12 lan Kemey

12 Parker Nold

12 Alden Keller

11 Ryan Smith

12 Ty Garrett

11 Will Brunner

12 Nick Gilles

12 Wyatt Haughton
12 Matteo Rosio

11 Grant Giblin

12 Aaron Schimke
11 Samuel Scott

12 Michael Hegarty
12 Sean Byrnes

11 Ryan Rheam

12 Suhayb Ali

12 Luca Arcuri

11 Micah Blomker

All Teams ¥

14:52.2
15:02.3
15:04.8
15:08.6
15:10.8
15:11.9

15:14.6
15:14.7

15:18.0
15:19.5

15:23.9
15:32.7
15:33.5
15:33.5
15:34.3
15:35.1

15:36.8
15:37.3
15:38.3
15:39.0
15:44.0
15:47.0
15:48.7
15:51.7

15:51.9
15:51.9
15:51.9
15:54.4
15:55.0
15:55.7
15:56.6
15:58.3
16:00.1

16:00.7
16:00.9
16:05.3
16:07.1

== Other Filters ~

THOMPSONVILLE MI

CARMEL IN
PLYMOUTH MN
INDIANAPOLIS IN
ALLENDALE MiI
HILLIARD OH
RAPID CITY SD
CHELSEA Ml
GRAND HAVEN MiI
CANTON OH
ONALASKA WI
OAK PARK IL
CARMEL IN
MINNEAPOLIS MN
PLAINFIELD IL
FREMONT NE
COLUMBIA MO
WYOMING MI
ANNANDALE MN
COLUMBIA MO
AURORA IL
MINNEAPOLIS MN
COLUMBUS OH
GREENWOOD IN
AVON CO
MINNETONKA MN
MISSION HILLS KS
WESTFIELD IN
ORLAND PARK IL
KAUKAUNA WI
MINNEAPOLIS MN
LIVONIA MI
PLYMOUTH MI
BLOOMINGTON IN
HOPKINS MN
PARK RIDGE IL
MISSION KS

https://www.athletic.net/CrossCountry/meet/221117/results/885019
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11 Evan Loughridge
12 Trent McFarland
10 William Bauschke
12 Quintin Lowe

11 Ty Parker

12 Joseph Karlesky
11 Jackson Rodriguez
12 Aiden Smith

11 Bol Agwick

12 Eli Boppart

11 Nolan Nixon

12 Clayton Ackley
12 Jack Agnew

11 Connor Long

12 Aidan Collins

10 Sullivan Anez

11 Joseph Lapatra
10 Spencer Alf

10 Max Malloy

11 Paul Moore

11 Ethan Hogan

10 Charlie Vause

12 Jj Williams

11 Nicholas Strayer
12 Topher Ferris

10 Evan Nosek

12 Asher Propst

11 Landon Hering
11 Aiden Moore

12 Owen Bosley

10 Ben Crane

12 Asa Gaspar

12 Jonathan Hogg
12 Caden Peters

12 Alexander Omodt
12 Blair Ptacek

12 Justin Roose

12 Zach Debeauclair
11 Ben Dohlby

11 Ethan Sandula
11 Jesse Carson

10 lan Baker

11 Max Bourgeois
12 Nash Merklein
10 Colin Murray

11 Ryan Eddington
12 Colman Lenci

11 Sebastian Ramirez
12 Brady Korsmo

12 Nathan Katic

12 Dakota Jozwiak
11 Logan Zahn

12 Alex Peterson

12 Espen Wood

16:07.4
16:10.4
16:11.0

16:11.5

16:13.7

16:15.0
16:15.6
16:15.9
16:16.7
16:16.9
16:18.8
16:19.7

16:20.1

16:21.6
16:22.2
16:23.7
16:24.7
16:25.4
16:25.7
16:26.2
16:26.8
16:27.7
16:28.1

16:28.6
16:29.9
16:30.2
16:30.4
16:30.7
16:30.8
16:31.3
16:32.3
16:32.5
16:33.4
16:34.6
16:37.1

16:39.5
16:40.3
16:40.7
16:45.0
16:47.2
16:47.8
16:48.0
16:48.2
16:48.9
16:50.9
16:51.7
16:52.0
16:53.8
16:56.9
16:56.9
16:58.1
17:00.0
17:00.4
17:02.8

PINCKNEY Ml

UTICA MI
MISHAWAKA IN
BATAVIA IL

WHITE LAKE MI
CHICAGO IL

GRAND RAPIDS MI
ADRIAN Ml

SOUTH BEND IN

LA VALLE WI
CADILLAC MI
MEARS Ml
BELLBROOK OH
WHITEHOUSE OH
LA GRANGE IL
WILLMAR MN
GRIFFITH IN
MCFARLAND WiI
ELKHART IN
PINCKNEY MI
COLUMBIA IL
LOVELAND OH
GLENWOOD CITY WI
LA GRANGE IL
DOWNERS GROVE IL
ELBURN IL
NOBLESVILLE IN
MINNETONKA MN
BATTLE CREEK MI
THIENSVILLE WI
WILMETTE IL
WOODRIDGE IL
DOWNERS GROVE IL
PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS
MINNEAPOLIS MN
OVERLAND PARK KS
CLINTON TOWNSHIP MI
BRIGHTON Ml
PEWAUKEE WI
PINCKNEY MI
LANSING MiI
BROWNSBURG IN
INDIANAPOLIS IN
HARTFORD WI
REDFORD Ml
DOWNERS GROVE IL
WAUWATOSA WI
ROYAL OAK MiI
BISMARCK ND
FENTON MI
MISHAWAKA IN
HASLETT MI
OCONTO FALLS WI
ROCKFORD Ml
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10 Ronnie Neal

12 Logan Weis

11 Liam Walters

12 Broderick Raleigh
11 Samuel Rinker

11 Zachary Bender
12 Leo Gartlan

12 Landis Musser
12 Aj Ketarkus

12 Adam Eiden

11 lan Richthammer
11 Mikuya Ford

12 Zach Bugner

12 Trent Anderson
12 Owen Westerkamp
12 Owen Augustine
12 Kolbey Wegner
10 Kiefer Jay

10 Jeb Hillary

11 Sherjeel Khan

12 Ty Welty

11 John Hockenberry
12 Koda Brandt

12 Elijah Jorgensen
12 Tucker Abrams
10 Aaron Richter

12 Nathan Ulcak

12 Nick Wendl

12 lan Thorpe

11 Parker Dewey

12 Derrian Kumfer
11 lsaac Howk

11 Andrew Gonski
11 Eason Comer

12 Nathan Virginelli
11 Liam Newton

12 Grayson Wilson
12 Ryland Hughes
12 Owen Davies

12 Lucas Glod

17:04.4 NOBLESVILLE IN
17:05.0 CENTREVILLE MI
17:06.0 GRAND RAPIDS MI
17:06.4 MASON Ml
17:09.6 NOBLESVILLE IN
17:10.2 WESTMONT IL
17:11.0 DOWNERS GROVE IL
17:13.2 PORT BYRON IL
17:13.5 MADISON WI
17:14.6 STEVENS POINT WI
17:15.5 GRAND RAPIDS MI
17:15.8 BELLBROOK OH
17:16.0 MEDINA OH
17:16.1 ORLAND PARK IL
17:16.6 BIG RAPIDS MI
17:18.1 OAK PARK IL
17:19.2 WINAMAC IN
17:21.5 CARMEL IN
17:22.8 GRAND RAPIDS MI
17:23.1 BROWNSBURG IN
17:26.3 COLUMBIA MO
17:26.4 FLOSSMOOR IL
17:27.4 CHARLOTTE MI
17:31.6 DEARBORN M
17:36.8 COLUMBIA MO
17:39.5 ELKHART IN
17:41.0 CANTON Ml
17:44.9 HARTLAND WI
17:49.1 TWO HARBORS MN
18:00.6 EAU CLAIRE WI
18:02.3 ROMEO M
18:02.6 SOUTH BEND IN
18:10.7 MARYVILLE IL
18:27.2 METROPOLIS IL
18:53.0 WARRENVILLE IL
19:01.1 CHICAGO IL
19:04.3 SOUTH BEND IN
19:27.9 LIVONIA MI
20:09.0 GRAYSLAKE IL
20:23.7 LIVONIA MI
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